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 ИИИИ           № ИИИИ    
 

 31 

     
  «  » 

 

 

  № 1 

А   А  

    -   

 (    ,   

(  - ) 

   

 

N 

/  

    

1 2 3 

1    ,  «  
» 

2   +/-   
  

(P +/-  P) 

621674,7159 .  

3     
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  № 2 

А   А  

    -   

 (  ) 

     

1.   ИИИ  - 70____________ 

 

2.       

 
 

  

,    
   

 
 

 
  

(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 346298,68 4327993,38  - 

2 346305,03 4327993,17  - 

3 346310,27 4327993,00  - 

4 346309,60 4328062,13  - 

5 346290,94 4328062,21  - 

6 346290,44 4328022,17  - 

7 346252,30 4328022,34  - 

8 346246,14 4328022,36  - 

9 346227,07 4328022,45  - 

10 346227,33 4328035,24  - 

11 346145,49 4328036,99  - 

12 346146,14 4328060,06  - 

13 346147,87 4328065,20  - 

14 346151,41 4328070,72  - 

15 346265,89 4328068,75  - 



9 

 

16 346272,19 4328068,13  - 

17 346277,89 4328173,44  - 

18 345938,12 4328180,39  - 

19 345949,95 4328313,34  - 

20 346058,58 4328475,60  - 

21 346070,94 4328467,18  - 

22 346131,67 4328558,30  - 

23 346121,76 4328565,14  - 

24 346139,27 4328589,66  - 

25 346136,58 4328591,60  - 

26 346196,69 4328681,23  - 

27 346211,20 4328671,21  - 

28 346214,55 4328670,65  - 

29 346236,26 4328700,25  - 

30 346245,92 4328711,92  - 

31 346254,58 4328725,67  - 

32 346264,90 4328740,98  - 

33 346268,07 4328747,06  - 

34 346279,28 4328768,58  - 

35 346275,30 4328770,87  - 

36 346244,78 4328788,39  - 

37 346231,31 4328796,12  - 

38 346254,84 4328867,94  - 

39 346226,72 4328894,21  - 

40 346215,17 4328902,04  - 

41 346113,56 4328742,94  - 

42 345971,55 4328534,33  - 

43 345954,81 4328512,86  - 

44 345953,79 4328511,55  - 



10 

 

45 345934,18 4328486,41  - 

46 345909,53 4328452,43  - 

47 345800,10 4328301,64  - 

48 345764,19 4328251,33  - 

49 345759,44 4328244,67  - 

50 345746,05 4328225,94  - 

51 345733,91 4328208,94  - 

52 345732,23 4328209,40  - 

53 345730,31 4328205,78  - 

54 345729,89 4328203,30  - 

55 345725,07 4328196,56  - 

56 345721,45 4328191,48  - 

57 345717,83 4328189,44  - 

58 345713,96 4328181,53  - 

59 345632,50 4328067,53  - 

60 345627,67 4328060,73  - 

61 345622,04 4328052,82  - 

62 345620,34 4328050,41  - 

63 345619,98 4328049,90  - 

64 345616,65 4328045,23  - 

65 345614,71 4328042,50  - 

66 345604,36 4328027,54  - 

67 345602,45 4328025,24  - 

68 345595,91 4328016,05  - 

69 345596,06 4328015,92  - 

70 345592,30 4328010,66  - 

71 345578,22 4327990,95  - 

72 345586,63 4327984,31  - 

73 345604,16 4327970,46  - 



11 

 

74 345686,17 4327905,72  - 

75 345717,50 4327880,91  - 

76 345699,95 4327853,68  - 

77 345644,96 4327747,09  - 

78 345640,61 4327747,00  - 

79 345619,16 4327757,38  - 

80 345574,93 4327691,89  - 

81 345571,72 4327687,14  - 

82 345578,17 4327684,01  - 

83 345667,01 4327639,30  - 

84 345710,94 4327617,20  - 

85 345758,26 4327593,39  - 

86 345764,02 4327605,31  - 

87 345814,42 4327599,17  - 

88 345858,08 4327593,84  - 

89 345858,00 4327593,21  - 

90 345879,40 4327590,39  - 

91 345871,11 4327500,40  - 

92 345890,25 4327495,47  - 

93 345992,11 4327433,46  - 

94 345991,36 4327432,17  - 

95 345995,60 4327429,53  - 

96 345996,10 4327430,95  - 

97 345997,37 4327430,16  - 

98 345997,38 4327430,16  - 

99 346001,17 4327427,73  - 

100 346002,62 4327426,93  - 

101 346017,37 4327456,69  - 

102 346039,53 4327501,06  - 



12 

 

103 346047,60 4327507,70  - 

104 346105,64 4327506,64  - 

105 346128,85 4327517,21  - 

106 346136,86 4327517,06  - 

107 346146,62 4327485,81  - 

108 346148,38 4327476,35  - 

109 346163,94 4327413,95  - 

110 346172,91 4327411,88  - 

111 346165,95 4327438,02  - 

112 346165,34 4327516,54  - 

113 346191,20 4327515,78  - 

114 346201,19 4327515,50  - 

115 346201,20 4327515,50  - 

116 346211,99 4327515,17  - 

117 346211,99 4327515,16  - 

118 346244,13 4327514,21  - 

119 346252,68 4327513,96  - 

120 346256,31 4327513,85  - 

121 346301,80 4327513,03  - 

122 346303,60 4327512,98  - 

123 346305,68 4327512,93  - 

124 346306,60 4327512,91  - 

125 346325,10 4327512,44  - 

126 346330,35 4327512,30  - 

127 346348,54 4327511,84  - 

128 346347,89 4327465,82  - 

129 346331,75 4327465,96  - 

130 346331,75 4327465,10  - 

131 346331,75 4327450,42  - 



13 

 

132 346334,00 4327450,42  - 

133 346333,76 4327434,70  - 

134 346333,19 4327397,58  - 

135 346346,92 4327397,58  - 

136 346346,80 4327389,52  - 

137 346337,72 4327389,52  - 

138 346337,72 4327371,36  - 

139 346337,72 4327368,52  - 

140 346346,51 4327368,52  - 

141 346346,34 4327356,40  - 

142 346348,06 4327356,37  - 

143 346388,21 4327355,61  - 

144 346388,34 4327316,99  - 

145 346390,53 4327313,75  - 

146 346419,79 4327313,61  - 

147 346420,17 4327248,64  - 

148 346409,82 4327246,02  - 

149 346394,36 4327246,32  - 

150 346391,43 4327246,38  - 

151 346359,27 4327247,06  - 

152 346357,68 4327247,31  - 

153 346356,77 4327247,46  - 

154 346348,65 4327237,74  - 

155 346348,01 4327238,23  - 

156 346345,88 4327235,35  - 

157 346343,68 4327232,36  - 

158 346340,59 4327228,16  - 

159 346341,63 4327227,38  - 

160 346335,66 4327214,80  - 



14 

 

161 346476,18 4327125,54  - 

162 346551,78 4327065,40  - 

163 346575,14 4327046,78  - 

164 346578,94 4327043,69  - 

165 346578,95 4327043,70  - 

166 346589,29 4327035,32  - 

167 346593,02 4327032,29  - 

168 346610,13 4327018,39  - 

169 346611,55 4327017,23  - 

170 346618,40 4327011,65  - 

171 346636,34 4326997,01  - 

172 346659,39 4326986,95  - 

173 346662,20 4326987,26  - 

174 346673,83 4326994,05  - 

175 346671,19 4327000,36  - 

176 346670,02 4327003,17  - 

177 346658,69 4327030,35  - 

178 346652,25 4327026,44  - 

179 346648,34 4327034,01  - 

180 346630,58 4327076,87  - 

181 346628,71 4327077,19  - 

182 346613,38 4327109,38  - 

183 346609,13 4327119,33  - 

184 346586,14 4327173,35  - 

185 346584,53 4327177,14  - 

186 346582,00 4327176,50  - 

187 346472,37 4327440,27  - 

188 346471,60 4327442,13  - 

189 346470,65 4327444,44  - 



15 

 

190 346445,61 4327448,68  - 

191 346429,52 4327451,20  - 

192 346429,55 4327454,39  - 

193 346419,84 4327461,32  - 

194 346412,95 4327461,46  - 

195 346412,90 4327458,27  - 

196 346407,77 4327460,45  - 

197 346413,59 4327468,03  - 

198 346415,95 4327471,09  - 

199 346416,56 4327501,60  - 

200 346416,71 4327509,12  - 

201 346416,82 4327514,60  - 

202 346416,95 4327521,11  - 

203 346399,87 4327521,76  - 

204 346400,04 4327528,98  - 

205 346400,98 4327556,75  - 

206 346402,09 4327557,84  - 

207 346402,32 4327598,74  - 

208 346403,18 4327621,62  - 

209 346408,79 4327621,37  - 

210 346410,79 4327742,14  - 

211 346409,57 4327743,27  - 

212 346411,63 4327852,50  - 

213 346412,30 4327865,55  - 

214 346413,13 4327912,99  - 

215 346413,22 4327918,53  - 

216 346414,41 4327987,82  - 

217 346414,51 4327994,03  - 

218 346402,01 4327994,19  - 



16 

 

219 346370,38 4327994,58  - 

220 346339,36 4327993,67  - 

221 346339,17 4327982,97  - 

222 346338,52 4327947,90  - 

223 346356,45 4327947,44  - 

224 346356,21 4327936,05  - 

225 346336,90 4327935,68  - 

226 346305,33 4327935,10  - 

227 346297,46 4327954,14  - 

1 346298,68 4327993,38  - 

228 346290,38 4327955,18  - 

229 346144,96 4327961,65  - 

230 346145,01 4328005,01  - 

231 346148,75 4328011,86  - 

232 346201,17 4328005,47  - 

233 346237,33 4328000,55  - 

234 346243,11 4327999,80  - 

235 346274,28 4327993,10  - 

236 346281,41 4327990,23  - 

237 346290,90 4327983,54  - 

228 346290,38 4327955,18  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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    : 
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 ИИИИ           № ИИИИ    
 

 32 

     
  «  » 

 

 

  № 1 

А   А  

  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (    ,   

(  - ) 

   

 

N 

/  

    

1 2 3 

1    ,  «  
» 

2   +/-   
  

(P +/-  P) 

69354,0142 .  
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  № 2 

А   А  

  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (  ) 

     

1.   ИИИ  - 70____________ 

 

2.       

 
 

  

,    
   

 
 

 
  

(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 346335,66 4327214,80  - 

2 346341,63 4327227,38  - 

3 346340,59 4327228,16  - 

4 346343,68 4327232,36  - 

5 346345,88 4327235,35  - 

6 346348,01 4327238,23  - 

7 346348,65 4327237,74  - 

8 346356,77 4327247,46  - 

9 346357,68 4327247,31  - 

10 346359,27 4327247,06  - 

11 346391,43 4327246,38  - 

12 346394,36 4327246,32  - 

13 346409,82 4327246,02  - 

14 346420,17 4327248,64  - 
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15 346419,79 4327313,61  - 

16 346390,53 4327313,75  - 

17 346388,34 4327316,99  - 

18 346388,21 4327355,61  - 

19 346348,06 4327356,37  - 

20 346346,34 4327356,40  - 

21 346346,51 4327368,52  - 

22 346337,72 4327368,52  - 

23 346337,72 4327371,36  - 

24 346337,72 4327389,52  - 

25 346346,80 4327389,52  - 

26 346346,92 4327397,58  - 

27 346333,19 4327397,58  - 

28 346333,76 4327434,70  - 

29 346334,00 4327450,42  - 

30 346331,75 4327450,42  - 

31 346331,75 4327465,10  - 

32 346331,75 4327465,96  - 

33 346347,89 4327465,82  - 

34 346348,54 4327511,84  - 

35 346330,35 4327512,30  - 

36 346325,10 4327512,44  - 

37 346306,60 4327512,91  - 

38 346305,68 4327512,93  - 

39 346303,60 4327512,98  - 

40 346301,80 4327513,03  - 

41 346256,31 4327513,85  - 

42 346252,68 4327513,96  - 

43 346244,13 4327514,21  - 



21 

 

44 346211,99 4327515,16  - 

45 346211,99 4327515,17  - 

46 346201,20 4327515,50  - 

47 346201,19 4327515,50  - 

48 346191,20 4327515,78  - 

49 346165,34 4327516,54  - 

50 346165,95 4327438,02  - 

51 346172,91 4327411,88  - 

52 346163,94 4327413,95  - 

53 346148,38 4327476,35  - 

54 346146,62 4327485,81  - 

55 346136,86 4327517,06  - 

56 346128,85 4327517,21  - 

57 346105,64 4327506,64  - 

58 346047,60 4327507,70  - 

59 346039,53 4327501,06  - 

60 346017,37 4327456,69  - 

61 346002,62 4327426,93  - 

62 346008,34 4327423,27  - 

63 346046,34 4327399,02  - 

64 346059,81 4327390,43  - 

65 346078,32 4327378,61  - 

66 346118,20 4327353,22  - 

67 346297,25 4327239,20  - 

1 346335,66 4327214,80  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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  № 3 

А   А  

  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (  ) 

   

 

 

 1: 2000 

    : 
 

 -        
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 7 

     

 ИИИИ           № ИИИИ    
 

 33 

     
  «  » 

 

 

  № 1 

А   А  

  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (    ,   

(  - ) 

   

 

N 

/  

    

1 2 3 

1    ,  «  
» 

2   +/-   
  

(P +/-  P) 

31172,7662 .  

3     
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  № 2 

А   А  

  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (  ) 

     

1.   ИИИ  - 70____________ 

 

2.       

 
 

  

,    
   

 
 

 
  

(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 346305,33 4327935,10  - 

2 346336,90 4327935,68  - 

3 346356,21 4327936,05  - 

4 346356,45 4327947,44  - 

5 346338,52 4327947,90  - 

6 346339,17 4327982,97  - 

7 346339,36 4327993,67  - 

8 346370,38 4327994,58  - 

9 346402,01 4327994,19  - 

10 346414,51 4327994,03  - 

11 346415,01 4327994,02  - 

12 346419,51 4327993,95  - 

13 346419,64 4328100,19  - 

14 346416,80 4328103,41  - 

15 346416,58 4328103,67  - 



25 

 

16 346416,43 4328167,29  - 

17 346416,23 4328169,55  - 

18 346277,89 4328173,44  - 

19 346272,19 4328068,13  - 

20 346265,89 4328068,75  - 

21 346151,41 4328070,72  - 

22 346147,87 4328065,20  - 

23 346146,14 4328060,06  - 

24 346145,49 4328036,99  - 

25 346227,33 4328035,24  - 

26 346227,07 4328022,45  - 

27 346246,14 4328022,36  - 

28 346252,30 4328022,34  - 

29 346290,44 4328022,17  - 

30 346290,94 4328062,21  - 

31 346309,60 4328062,13  - 

32 346310,27 4327993,00  - 

33 346305,03 4327993,17  - 

34 346298,68 4327993,38  - 

35 346297,46 4327954,14  - 

1 346305,33 4327935,10  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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  № 3 

А   А  

  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (  ) 

   

 

 

 1: 2000 

    : 
 

 -        
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 ИИИИ           № ИИИИ    
 

 34 

     
  «  » 

 

 

  № 1 

А   А  

  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (    ,   

(  - ) 

   

 

N 

/  

    

1 2 3 

1    ,  «  
» 

2   +/-   
  

(P +/-  P) 

6363,4657 .  

3     
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  № 2 

А   А  

  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (  ) 

     

1.   ИИИ  - 70____________ 

 

2.       

 
 

  

,    
   

 
 

 
  

(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 346144,96 4327961,65  - 

2 346145,01 4328005,01  - 

3 346148,75 4328011,86  - 

4 346201,17 4328005,47  - 

5 346237,33 4328000,55  - 

6 346243,11 4327999,80  - 

7 346274,28 4327993,10  - 

8 346281,41 4327990,23  - 

9 346290,90 4327983,54  - 

10 346290,38 4327955,18  - 

1 346144,96 4327961,65  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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  -4  -   IV-V 

  

 (  ) 

   

 

 

 1: 2000 

    : 
 

 -        

 

 

 

 

 


